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Atenção:	Fique	atento	à	publicação	da	convocação	para	matrículas�	que	será	divulgada	neste	site.

Nota TOTAL

LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS RED OBJETIVA
1 '201620150007350' GABRIEL	EDUARDO	DE	ARAÚJO	SILVA 12.0 8.0 20.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.0 78.0 123.0 CLASSIFICADO
2 '201620950023157' ALTAMIRO	BATISTA	DA	ROCHA	JUNIOR 12.0 6.0 20.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 57.0 64.0 121.0 CLASSIFICADO
3 '201620820007752' LUÍZA	ANTÔNIA	JUSTINO	LAMAS 14.0 4.0 14.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 46.5 62.0 108.5 CLASSIFICADO
4 '201620200004601' GUSTAVO	DE	PAULA	PEREIRA	ANDRETTO 14.0 4.0 16.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 53.0 54.0 107.0 CLASSIFICADO
5 '201620660014622' KELLY	IRIS	DE	OLIVEIRA 16.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 47.5 54.0 101.5 CLASSIFICADO
6 '201620610000979' LARISSA	PIERROTI	PENHA 18.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 43.0 58.0 101.0 CLASSIFICADO
7 '201620620017860' VITOR	OLIVEIRA	MALVINA 10.0 6.0 12.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 46.5 54.0 100.5 CLASSIFICADO
8 '201620210026726' GILSON	RICARDO	DE	MIRANDA	CASTRO 12.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 48.5 48.0 96.5 CLASSIFICADO
9 '201620650000992' THIAGO	FERREIRA	DA	SILVA 12.0 6.0 16.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 36.5 58.0 94.5 CLASSIFICADO
10 '201620720012077' LUIZ	FERNANDO	DA	SILVA	NASCIMENTO 12.0 2.0 16.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 44.5 50.0 94.5 CLASSIFICADO
11 '201620330024698' JONATHAN	PIRES	DE	JESUS 12.0 8.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 48.0 46.0 94.0 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620850010676' KARINA	THIEMY	NOHARA 14.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 50.0 44.0 94.0 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620530001981' JOANA	DARC	CASSEMIRO	DEL	FRANCO	MARTINS 10.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 44.5 48.0 92.5 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620510006844' JOÃO	PAULO	MELO	DA	SILVA 14.0 6.0 14.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 25.5 66.0 91.5 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620800004118' ALEX	SANDRO	ESTEVES	DE	SALLES	TORGA 10.0 6.0 14.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 43.5 48.0 91.5 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620180005023' LUIZ	MAURO	DELBEM	CAMPOS	 12.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 51.0 40.0 91.0 EXCEDENTE
15 '201620560017852' WILLIANE	DO	NASCIMENTO	SILVA 16.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 44.0 44.0 88.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620410015236' VICTOR	AUGUSTO	SILVEIRA	GABRIEL 14.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 33.5 54.0 87.5 EXCEDENTE
17 '201620870023814' MAYCON	ROGERS	RIBEIRO	ALVES 6.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 40.0 44.0 84.0 EXCEDENTE
17 '201620890024967' GUSTAVO	LUIZ	OTONI	DIAS 8.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 48.0 36.0 84.0 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620400004107' RENATO	BERTOLINO	RODRIGUES 16.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 35.0 48.0 83.0 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620200005895' ANTÔNIO	AVELINO	RIBEIRO 10.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 40.5 42.0 82.5 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620380004323' JÉSSICA	VITÓRIA	DE	OLIVEIRA	RIBEIRO 12.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 31.5 50.0 81.5 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620740000292' JOZANIA	CLICIA	DE	OLIVEIRA 16.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 33.5 48.0 81.5 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620880002321' VANESSA	DÁVILA	DE	SOUZA 12.0 0.0 14.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 37.5 44.0 81.5 EXCEDENTE
21 '201620920009189' FÁBIO	ARAÚJO	MILAGRES 14.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 32.5 48.0 80.5 EXCEDENTE
22 '201620810002089' ARTUR	LUIZ	GALINDO	BOMFIM 6.0 6.0 14.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 39.0 40.0 79.0 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620750021404' LUCAS	LOSCHI	PEREIRA 8.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 38.5 40.0 78.5 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620910004724' ANALÚ	CARLA	DE	SOUZA 10.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 40.5 38.0 78.5 EXCEDENTE
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24 '201620840014247' CELIO	AUGUSTO	DO	AMARAL 10.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 44.0 34.0 78.0 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620720018793' ANGÉLICA	APARECIDA	MAGIEREK	HENRIQUES 12.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 35.5 42.0 77.5 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620210000290' BRUNA	NASCIMENTO	DE	CAMPOS 14.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 40.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620000000697' MARIA	ANGELICA	Martins	Ferreira 8.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 36.0 40.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620360000072' LARISSA	DE	FARIA	SABAINI	BORGES 8.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 40.0 36.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620520018682' LUIZ	OTÁVIO	DE	SOUZA	OLIVEIRA 12.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 46.0 30.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
27 '201620180015318' SHEILA	APARECIDA	VARGAS 12.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 29.5 46.0 75.5 EXCEDENTE
28 '201620500006481' KELLEN	LEYD	MONTEIRO	DA	SILVA 14.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 27.0 48.0 75.0 EXCEDENTE
29 '201620690003478' LUCAS	MOTA	LUCINDO	SILVA 14.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 34.0 40.0 74.0 EXCEDENTE
30 '201620560018391' JOICE	LUIZA	SILVA	VIOL 14.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 21.5 52.0 73.5 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620840003896' SABRINA	DA	SILVA	BATISTA 18.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 29.0 44.0 73.0 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620880011324' TURANBEM	JOSÉ	FRANCISCO	JÚNIOR 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.0 36.0 73.0 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620690000684' LUCILÉIA	DE	FÁTIMA	COELHO 4.0 0.0 16.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 37.0 36.0 73.0 EXCEDENTE
32 '201620200024349' ROBERTO	DOS	SANTOS	JUNIOR 14.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 22.5 50.0 72.5 EXCEDENTE
32 '201620560002634' ANDERSON	VIDIGAL	DA	SILVA	TEODORO 8.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 32.5 40.0 72.5 EXCEDENTE
33 '201620940004937' JANAINA	HELENO	SILVA 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 48.0 24.0 72.0 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620460000627' WILLIAN	FERNANDO	MILAGRES	ARMOND	MORAES 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 29.0 42.0 71.0 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620670023757' ZAIRA	DE	MOURA	SOUSA	CARVALHO 8.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 43.0 28.0 71.0 EXCEDENTE
35 '201620110008361' TIAGO	ANTONIO	BARROS	LOURES 10.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 30.5 40.0 70.5 EXCEDENTE
35 '201620630002711' DAISSON	LUCAS	MENDES 6.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 34.5 36.0 70.5 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620820023455' ANDERSON	TIAGO	DA	SILVA 14.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 14.0 56.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620960018362' BRUNO	DA	SILVA	NASCIMENTO 14.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 30.0 40.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620210008721' ANA	PAULA	REZENDE	GONÇALVES 10.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 32.0 38.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620580008152' VANDERLEIA	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 10.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 32.0 38.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
37 '201620460015131' ÉLICA	MARIA	GUALBERTO 6.0 6.0 16.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 28.5 40.0 68.5 EXCEDENTE
38 '201620360011136' MARIANA	CARLA	DE	OLIVEIRA 12.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 26.0 42.0 68.0 EXCEDENTE
38 '201620840001099' ANA	CAROLINA	MONTEIRO 10.0 0.0 14.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 32.0 36.0 68.0 EXCEDENTE
38 '201620810013287' WELLINGTON	LUIZ	DE	OLIVEIRA 6.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 40.0 28.0 68.0 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620670015439' GABRIEL	CARLOS	MENDES	FERREIRA 14.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 17.5 50.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620190015249' THAYSE	CAROLINE	CARNEIRO 14.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 29.5 38.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620760012654' AMANDA	SILVA	de	JESUS 8.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 29.5 38.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620650016201' ANA	KAROLINA	DE	SOUZA	SILVA 10.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 31.5 36.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620550003623' JOSÉ	FLÁVIO	DE	CAMPOS	MAZZI	KLING 8.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 35.5 32.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620160001835' CHRISTIAN	JOSE	DIAS	COSTA 8.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 27.0 40.0 67.0 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620930022096' JOYCE	CRISTINA	DE	OLIVEIRA	COSTA 12.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 38.0 67.0 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620380016696' FELIPE	VITORINO	DA	SILVA 8.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 29.0 38.0 67.0 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620740005244' ANA	CAROLINA	DA	ROCHA	BALBINO 8.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 29.0 38.0 67.0 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620900010820' PRISCILA	MARIANE	DE	OLIVEIRA 12.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 37.0 30.0 67.0 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620340004178' LUNALVA	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 10.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 30.5 36.0 66.5 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620490020463' LIDIANE	FLÁVIA	BARBOSA 10.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 32.5 34.0 66.5 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620300004554' MATHEUS	NEFITALI	PIMENTEL	BARBOSA 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 36.5 30.0 66.5 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620210010567' JÚLIO	CÉSAR	PAIVA	ARMENTANO	LIMA 12.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 50.0 66.0 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620640001714' JÉSSICA	NUNES	DIAS 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 24.0 42.0 66.0 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620880008188' PABLO	DE	SOUSA	ANTUNES 14.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 34.0 32.0 66.0 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620280005330' JENNIFER	CANDIDA	DO	CARMO	OLIVEIRA 12.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 40.0 26.0 66.0 EXCEDENTE
43 '201620630017946' EDERSON	JOSE	SILVA	DE	OLIVEIRA 18.0 4.0 16.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 23.5 42.0 65.5 EXCEDENTE
43 '201620350006482' LETICE	CAMILA	DE	ALMEIDA 12.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 31.5 34.0 65.5 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620810001757' LUDHYANE	DE	CARVALHO	ELEUTHÉRIO 12.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 25.0 40.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620800012444' SAMARA	APARECIDA	DIAS	DE	MELO 14.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 29.0 36.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620690002510' BRUNA	RIBEIRO	SILVA 8.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 29.0 36.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620620022071' CAIO	VIDAL	HELENO 16.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 31.0 34.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620820019331' THAIS	APARECIDA	DE	OLIVEIRA	EVANGELISTA	 10.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.0 32.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620990013941' DENISE	RAQUEL	DE	ALMEIDA	FERREIRA 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 39.0 26.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
45 '201620520010492' ANA	CAROLINA	CONDÉ	COSTA 10.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 26.5 38.0 64.5 EXCEDENTE
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45 '201620820017533' BEATRIZ	CAROLINE	DA	COSTA 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 30.5 34.0 64.5 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620050011231' JONATHAN	CHRISTIAN	PORTES	COUTO 10.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 18.0 46.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620910007290' ADAILSON	JESUS	SILVA	FAGUNDES 10.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 18.0 46.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620300005446' SERGIO	DE	MEDEIROS 8.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 18.0 46.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620790019138' EDERSON	SILVA	PAIVA 14.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 24.0 40.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620430002243' CÍNTHIA	BARBOSA	DE	PAULA 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 24.0 40.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620470023603' MARIA	JOSÉ	DE	CARVALHO	AQUINO 10.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 26.0 38.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
47 '201620930006558' JOULLEAN	HENRIQUE	PEDROSA 12.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 27.5 36.0 63.5 EXCEDENTE
47 '201620380004219' LIDIANE	CAROLINE	TEODORO 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 31.5 32.0 63.5 EXCEDENTE
48 '201620040006177' LAIS	DA	SILVA	MOREIRA 10.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 17.0 46.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
48 '201620880000288' SABRINA	KELLEN	SIQUEIRA	SILVA 10.0 4.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 27.0 36.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
48 '201620780003891' JACQUELINE	MARA	DA	SILVA 12.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 29.0 34.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
49 '201620570010976' RAQUEL	COELHO	GESTEIRA 6.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 22.5 40.0 62.5 EXCEDENTE
49 '201620350002357' LUANA	DA	SILVA	BARBOSA 8.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 38.5 24.0 62.5 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620620024748' BEATRIZ	DICHMANN	TRINDADE 12.0 8.0 14.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 48.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620880022385' THAIS	FRANCIELE	FERREIRA	COUTO 16.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 22.0 40.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620910001716' MAGNA	DO	CARMO	TEIXEIRA 10.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 28.0 34.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620020012545' BRENNDA	INGREDY	LIMA	MATOS 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 38.0 24.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620100011213' FRANCISLLAINY	GABRIELLY	GOMES	DOS	REIS 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 38.0 24.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620790002339' BRENO	BRANDÃO	DE	PAIVA	COSTA 10.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 29.5 32.0 61.5 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620450000035' ARIANE	SEIXAS	LOPES 10.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 31.5 30.0 61.5 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620420010902' WILLIAM	RODRIGUES	NETO 6.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 31.5 30.0 61.5 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620880004872' THALIA	GUIMARAES	DA	SILVA	FARIA 14.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 19.0 42.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620650005712' BRUNA	ROBERTA	DO	NASCIMENTO	 10.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 21.0 40.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620570013059' FRANCIANE	TRINDADE	SILVA 10.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 25.0 36.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620880003577' MICHELE	GONCALVES	RODRIGUES 14.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 27.0 34.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620430016611' RAYANA	PINHO	DE	OLIVEIRA 10.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 27.0 34.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620740007028' JÚLIA	LOMBARDI	BORTOLUSCI 6.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 27.0 34.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620540005306' VITÓRIA	APARECIDA	DO	CARMO	OLIVEIRA 10.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 32.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
53 '201620750023936' ANITA	GODOY	DAMASCENO 10.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 24.5 36.0 60.5 EXCEDENTE
53 '201620290017720' JOAO	PAULO	CALSAVARA 4.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 32.5 28.0 60.5 EXCEDENTE
54 '201620190017854' RENATO	CAMBRAIA	PINTO 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 24.0 36.0 60.0 EXCEDENTE
54 '201620720017936' THIAGO	LEANDRO	CEOLIN 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 26.0 34.0 60.0 EXCEDENTE
54 '201620110019701' CAROLINE	MORAES	DOS	SANTOS	 6.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 32.0 28.0 60.0 EXCEDENTE
55 '201620850011578' HALEFY	JUNIOR	DE	SOUZA	FARIA 10.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 21.5 38.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
55 '201620240013401' JONATHAN	MOISES	MORAES 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 21.5 38.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
55 '201620020020361' LISANDRA	ALICE	DE	AQUINO 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 29.5 30.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
55 '201620240002276' THAIS	CRISTINA	DE	MELO 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 33.5 26.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
55 '201620810000971' MARINA	ALMEIDA	COSTA 10.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 35.5 24.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
56 '201620370011147' FLAVIANO	AUGUSTO	GEOFFROY	CANDIDO 14.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 23.0 36.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
56 '201620630002431' ANIELE	BRÍGIDA	PEREIRA 12.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 25.0 34.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
56 '201620560008413' CARINA	MORAES	DOS	SANTOS	 10.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 35.0 24.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
56 '201620270021294' MICHEL	DOS	SANTOS	VITORETE 8.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 35.0 24.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
56 '201620270006363' JONAS	NATANAEL	NASCIMENTO 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 35.0 24.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
57 '201620760019284' NARIEL	FLORIPES	ACERBI	FERREIRA 8.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 20.0 38.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
57 '201620240017130' BRUNA	DE	FREITAS	HELENO 10.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 24.0 34.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
57 '201620700007192' RENATA	DAMASCENO	DE	ASSIS	NOGUEIRA 8.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 26.0 32.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
58 '201620750016592' CAMILA	LUISA	DE	SOUZA	GABRIEL 8.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 17.5 40.0 57.5 EXCEDENTE
58 '201620650004850' NAYHARA	JHENIFFER	TURQUETT	MArTINS 8.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 21.5 36.0 57.5 EXCEDENTE
58 '201620800022308' FABIOLA	NEVES	DOS	REIS 10.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 29.5 28.0 57.5 EXCEDENTE
59 '201620190009761' MAGNO	SANCHES	BARBOSA 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 20.5 36.0 56.5 EXCEDENTE
59 '201620300012978' TALITA	PAGOTTO	MARCIANO 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 22.5 34.0 56.5 EXCEDENTE
60 '201620970002199' RAFAELA	SILVA	CAMPOS	RODRIGUES 10.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 46.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
60 '201620250026215' ANDRELÚCIA	RAYRA	SOBREIRA 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 36.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
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60 '201620210009884' TAINA	SABRINA	SANTOS	MOREIRA 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 24.0 32.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
60 '201620340017935' DANIELA	MARIA	DA	SILVA	E	CASTRO 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 34.0 22.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
61 '201620810023680' SUELEN	JESSICA	DE	MOURA	OLIVEIRA 10.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 19.5 36.0 55.5 EXCEDENTE
62 '201620140012036' PEDRO	HENRIQUE	ASSIS	NASCIMENTO 14.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 19.0 36.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
62 '201620540015704' AMANDA	NASCIMENTO	CAMPOS 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 27.0 28.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
62 '201620260001890' GUILHERME	ANTUNES	DA	SILVA 4.0 2.0 12.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 29.0 26.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
63 '201620510000462' ROBSON	DE	SANTANA	SILVA 12.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 24.5 30.0 54.5 EXCEDENTE
64 '201620390001429' DIENIO	APARECIDO	CARNEIRO	DIAS 12.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 40.0 54.0 EXCEDENTE
64 '201620180014504' JENNIFFER	VICTÓRIA	PEREIRA	OTONI 8.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 24.0 30.0 54.0 EXCEDENTE
64 '201620890021683' WALKIRIA	DA	SILVA 8.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 30.0 24.0 54.0 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620410004423' PAULA	LETICIA	SILVA	SALES 10.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 19.5 34.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620200001375' RAQUEL	GOULART	DA	SILVA 6.0 0.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 19.5 34.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620050003547' BRUNA	KAROLLYNE	RODRIGUES	PEREIRA 6.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 21.5 32.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620480021121' ALISSON	JOSÉ	VIEIRA	COSTA 8.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 25.5 28.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620170026326' TAMARA	APARECIDA	JULIANO	DA	SILVA 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 29.5 24.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620210025967' AMANDA	FLORA	SOBREIRA 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 33.5 20.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620270018645' VANESSA	GIORDANA	VIEIRA 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 33.5 20.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
66 '201620480014183' GREICE	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 12.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 19.0 34.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
66 '201620970019920' SAMARA	CRISTIANE	DE	ARAÚJO	FARIA 12.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 21.0 32.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
66 '201620440000599' JEAN	DE	PAULA	 6.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 21.0 32.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
66 '201620350025352' LEONARDO	JOSÉ	MENDES 6.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 23.0 30.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
66 '201620880016323' FABIANA	RODRIGUES	DA	SILVA 8.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 25.0 28.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
67 '201620930027006' GABRIEL	BELCHIOR	ALBERICO 8.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 20.5 32.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
67 '201620530005580' LORRANY	APARECIDA	PAIVA	MARQUES 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 22.5 30.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
67 '201620950020849' VINICIUS	AUGUSTO	DE	CARVALHO	NUNES 12.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 26.5 26.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
67 '201620130021039' CAREN	MORAES	DOS	SANTOS 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 26.5 26.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
68 '201620840024412' HERCULANO	SILVA	FILHO 10.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 48.0 52.0 EXCEDENTE
68 '201620100004437' AMANDA	PEREIRA	FERREIRA 4.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 26.0 26.0 52.0 EXCEDENTE
69 '201620380006227' SABRINA	SORAYA	COSTA	DE	ALMEIDA 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 25.5 26.0 51.5 EXCEDENTE
70 '201620200014557' JANAINA	MARIA	DE	CARVALHO 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 29.0 22.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
70 '201620410004119' GABRIEL	DA	SILVA	BENTO 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 31.0 20.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
70 '201620560014807' JANE	APARECIDA	PEREIRA	MATEUS	 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 31.0 20.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
71 '201620270020810' ROMULO	STEFANI	DE	JESUS	PAIVA 10.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 16.5 34.0 50.5 EXCEDENTE
71 '201620700016395' LUIS	HENRIQUE	DUARTE	SACRAMENTO 6.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 18.5 32.0 50.5 EXCEDENTE
71 '201620260006628' ANTONIO	FRANCISCO	LOURES	CHAVES	 6.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 20.5 30.0 50.5 EXCEDENTE
72 '201620010001931' GEISA	PORTES	JÚNIOR 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 26.0 24.0 50.0 EXCEDENTE
72 '201620960006433' VANESSA	OLIVEIRA	SILVA 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.0 22.0 50.0 EXCEDENTE
73 '201620980004598' GABRIELLE	RODRIGUES	FURTADO 12.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 11.5 38.0 49.5 EXCEDENTE
74 '201620250011125' CARLOS	HENRIQUE	LADEIRA 6.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 25.0 24.0 49.0 EXCEDENTE
75 '201620350018072' ANGELO	AUGUSTO	PREZOTI 12.0 2.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 18.5 30.0 48.5 EXCEDENTE
75 '201620190017660' PEDRO	HENRIQUE	MORAIS	RODRIGUES	 10.0 4.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 20.5 28.0 48.5 EXCEDENTE
76 '201620600011919' DAIANA	MENDES	FONSECA	ELIZIARIO	 12.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 42.0 48.0 EXCEDENTE
76 '201620320019006' DUCIANA	CRISTINA	DE	SOUSA 12.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 10.0 38.0 48.0 EXCEDENTE
76 '201620030026564' WASHINGTON	LOPES	AMARAL 6.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 20.0 28.0 48.0 EXCEDENTE
76 '201620500018193' MARIA	ANGÉLICA	DA	COSTA 2.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 30.0 18.0 48.0 EXCEDENTE
77 '201620120003191' PATRICIA	CRISTINA	GONCALVES 10.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 17.5 30.0 47.5 EXCEDENTE
77 '201620430008569' ANDRINA	APARECIDA	DE	ANDRADE 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 19.5 28.0 47.5 EXCEDENTE
77 '201620980016023' JUSSARA	HELENICE	MONTEIRO 6.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 19.5 28.0 47.5 EXCEDENTE
78 '201620250009505' CAIO	BARBOSA	BARTHOLOMEI 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 32.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
78 '201620560006550' NAYARA	GARCIA	MENDES 6.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 19.0 28.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
78 '201620720020795' RONIVAM	ANDERSOM	DA	SILVA 4.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 21.0 26.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
78 '201620150006234' MARCOS	ADRIANO	BARBOSA	DE	MELO 4.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 24.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
79 '201620110003408' GISELE	DA	SILVA	GUILARDUCCI 6.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 18.5 28.0 46.5 EXCEDENTE
79 '201620940023135' JOYCE	DE	FATIMA	COSTA 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 20.5 26.0 46.5 EXCEDENTE
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80 '201620420005313' PAULO	HENRIQUE	RODRIGUES 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 13.5 32.0 45.5 EXCEDENTE
80 '201620420023467' MÁRCIO	SIMOES	JUNIOR 8.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 19.5 26.0 45.5 EXCEDENTE
80 '201620020010949' FLÁVIA	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 23.5 22.0 45.5 EXCEDENTE
81 '201620170022777' GERSON	TRINDADE	MARTINS 14.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 13.0 32.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
81 '201620190007837' WIARA	FRANCES	DE	FARIA 12.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 25.0 20.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
82 '201620040006794' ANGELA	FRANCISCA	DE	CARVALHO 6.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 28.5 16.0 44.5 EXCEDENTE
83 '201620180019151' JOÃO	GABRIEL	ALVES	FERREIRA 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 16.0 28.0 44.0 EXCEDENTE
83 '201620700020181' TAIANE	CRISTINA	CAMPOS 12.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.0 26.0 44.0 EXCEDENTE
84 '201620590016700' GILSON	AUGUSTO	DE	SOUZA	ALMEIDA 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 7.5 36.0 43.5 EXCEDENTE
84 '201620440009124' ALDRIA	DA	COSTA	LIMA 8.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 17.5 26.0 43.5 EXCEDENTE
84 '201620820018898' RAQUEL	VALERIA	GOMES 6.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 17.5 26.0 43.5 EXCEDENTE
84 '201620150005311' JOSEH	MAYARA	DA	COSTA	GOMES	 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 21.5 22.0 43.5 EXCEDENTE
85 '201620160015238' ISABELA	GONZAGA	DE	OLIVEIRA 12.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 28.0 43.0 EXCEDENTE
85 '201620370019748' MARCIA	HELENA	DE	ALMEIDA	GUIMARÃES 4.0 2.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 17.0 26.0 43.0 EXCEDENTE
86 '201620400004202' LAUREM	LOPES	BATISTA	 12.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 20.5 22.0 42.5 EXCEDENTE
86 '201620010007939' JOICILENE	APARECIDA	PEREIRA	DA	SILVA 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 20.5 22.0 42.5 EXCEDENTE
87 '201620890003684' FÁTIMA	DOS	SANTOS	VIVEIROS 6.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.0 24.0 42.0 EXCEDENTE
88 '201620840013126' NATANAEL	EMIDIO	DA	SILVA 8.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 15.5 26.0 41.5 EXCEDENTE
88 '201620870001249' SABRINA	DE	FATIMA	OLIVEIRA 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 15.5 26.0 41.5 EXCEDENTE
88 '201620960007769' FABIANA	APARECIDA	MAPA 2.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 21.5 20.0 41.5 EXCEDENTE
89 '201620100016316' THAMIRES	LOURDES	REIS	OLIVEIRA 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 11.0 30.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
89 '201620120002235' LORRAINE	DE	CARVALHO	MENDONÇA 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 17.0 24.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
89 '201620010013422' MARCOS	VINICIUS	SANDY 4.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 17.0 24.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
90 '201620510015856' TUANE	DE	ASSIS	MATEUS 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 20.5 20.0 40.5 EXCEDENTE
91 '201620520020383' ANA	CRISTINA	DA	SILVA	FONSECA 12.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 34.0 40.0 EXCEDENTE
91 '201620140020565' LEONARDO	SILVA	FIGUEIREDO 2.0 2.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 26.0 40.0 EXCEDENTE
92 '201620850024226' JANAINA	CRISTINA	DAMASCENO 12.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.5 28.0 39.5 EXCEDENTE
93 '201620680011078' GLEIDSON	TADEU	MOREIRA	DE	PAULA 10.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 34.0 39.0 EXCEDENTE
93 '201620500016047' ADÉLIA	CAROLINE	MARQUES	CAMPOS 8.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 15.0 24.0 39.0 EXCEDENTE
93 '201620820007517' ALICE	RAFAELA	DE	CARVALHO	PEREIRA	 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 15.0 24.0 39.0 EXCEDENTE
93 '201620090006606' CLAUDIO	LUIZ	GOMES	RAPENTE 4.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 19.0 20.0 39.0 EXCEDENTE
94 '201620320024135' GABRIELA	HELOISA	DAMASCENO 12.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 10.5 28.0 38.5 EXCEDENTE
94 '201620110004734' ANDREIA	APARECIDA	LOPES 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 20.5 18.0 38.5 EXCEDENTE
95 '201620650003497' JULIANA	CRISTINA	ALVIM	DE	ARAUJO 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 22.0 14.0 36.0 EXCEDENTE
96 '201620000015094' GABRIEL	NASCIMENTO	MORAES 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 30.0 35.0 EXCEDENTE
96 '201620270011153' DAYANA	DE	OLIVEIRA	CAMPOS 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 28.0 35.0 EXCEDENTE
96 '201620480020344' VALDEIR	DE	PAULO	DIAS 12.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 26.0 35.0 EXCEDENTE
97 '201620350008593' LARISSA	DAS	NEVES	CASSEMIRO 2.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 20.0 34.0 EXCEDENTE
98 '201620220013744' FRANCISLAINE	DA	SILVA	MENDES 12.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.5 28.0 33.5 EXCEDENTE
98 '201620190012272' GABRIEL	SANTANA	NETO 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.5 22.0 33.5 EXCEDENTE
99 '201620980023292' RAFAEL	DIAS	NEPOMUCENO 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 10.5 22.0 32.5 EXCEDENTE
99 '201620880018057' LEONARDO	LUIZ	ANTONIO	OROZIMBO 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 16.5 16.0 32.5 EXCEDENTE
100 '201620920024680' DJALMAS	JOSÉ	DA	SILVA 4.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 8.5 22.0 30.5 EXCEDENTE
101 '201620330023182' EVANDRO	JOSE	DO	NASCIMENTO 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 26.0 30.0 EXCEDENTE
102 '201620540011504' DOUGLAS	DOS	REIS	SILVA 10.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 24.0 28.0 EXCEDENTE
103 '201620590024966' GILMAR	DOS	SANTOS	SILVA	 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 26.0 EXCEDENTE
104 '201620930023832' ALINE	GODOY	DAMASCENO 8.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 5.5 20.0 25.5 EXCEDENTE
105 '201620310013508' GISLAYNE	MIRANDA	DOS	SANTOS 2.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 20.0 25.0 EXCEDENTE
106 '201620690016360' JOYCIRMARA	PRISCILA	DEMARTINO 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 14.0 19.5 EXCEDENTE
107 '201620730000829' DAYANE	DE	FÁTIMA	ROCHA 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 42.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
108 '201620060015383' FERNANDA	CRISTINA	SOUZA	SILVA	CARVALHO 8.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.5 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
109 '201620040005384' TATIANA	APARECIDA	DE	OLIVEIRA 6.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
110 '201620040012308' PAMELA	CRISTINA	DE	MELO	SOUZA 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
111 '201620370002054' FELIPE	WALLACE	FERREIRA	PAES 8.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
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112 '201620320012066' DENER	VITOR	DO	CARMO 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
113 '201620820015617' PALOMA	CRISTIAN	COIMBRA	BATISTA 10.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 20.5 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
114 '201620230017961' KELLEN	GOMES	MARIANO 6.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
115 '201620950003507' WAGNER	LUIZ	ROSA	JUNIOR 10.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
116 '201620050002856' VIVIAM	SIVIA	LOPES 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
117 '201620690024073' JOSE	DA	COSTA	MATOS	NETO 6.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
118 '201620980001541' NATÁLIA	FABIANA	MENDES 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
119 '201620980007640' SUZANA	DE	FÁTIMA	ANDRADE 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
120 '201620480020882' DIANE	COELHO	DOS	SANTOS 8.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
121 '201620590008924' ANTONIA	DIAS	SILVA 8.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
122 '201620510012894' CINTIA	CRISTINA	SIMÃO	 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
123 '201620820018997' NAIRA	APARECIDA	COPATI	DE	ALMEIDA 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
124 '201620410008996' JACKSON	WILLIAM	DE	OLIVEIRA 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
125 '201620280009724' JEFERSON	FERNANDES	DE	PAIVA	COSTA	 4.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
126 '201620770015227' ROMÁRIA	MARIA	DA	SILVA 2.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
127 '201620680004876' FELIPE	JOSÉ	DE	CARVALHO 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO

Nota TOTAL

LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS RED OBJETIVA
1 '201620670003404' ROBERT	ANTONIO	JORGE 16.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 42.5 54.0 96.5 CLASSIFICADO
2 '201620810019914' RAFAELA	MOURA	DE	SOUZA 10.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 48.0 44.0 92.0 CLASSIFICADO
3 '201620350020740' ALINE	NETO	DE	OLIVEIRA 16.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.0 42.0 84.0 EXCEDENTE
4 '201620970019659' SIMONE	MARIA	DA	SILVA	SANTIAGO 8.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 39.5 44.0 83.5 EXCEDENTE
5 '201620610011056' MARLENE	DE	MELO	FONSECA 16.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 39.0 44.0 83.0 EXCEDENTE
5 '201620000001193' DEBORAH	NARAIANY	DE	CAMPOS 8.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 47.0 36.0 83.0 EXCEDENTE
6 '201620480025557' KAROLAINE	APARECIDA	LISBOA 6.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 44.5 36.0 80.5 EXCEDENTE
7 '201620420001349' THAMIRIS	EDUARDA	APARECIDA	DE	PAULA 16.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 33.5 42.0 75.5 EXCEDENTE
8 '201620550004298' VIVIANE	APARECIDA	COSTA	DE	PAULA 6.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 33.5 40.0 73.5 EXCEDENTE
9 '201620170004109' TAYONARA	DA	SILVA	CAMPOS 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 42.0 30.0 72.0 EXCEDENTE
10 '201620650005430' FLAVIANA	MENDES	DA	SILVA 8.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 29.5 42.0 71.5 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620220001135' VIVIANE	MÁRIS	LOZASSO	SOARES 12.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 33.0 38.0 71.0 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620760003503' VINÍCIUS	HENRIQUE	JOSÉ 8.0 2.0 12.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 30.0 40.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620390001337' TAMYRES	JOSÉ	EVANGELISTA 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 38.0 32.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620860016713' ROMULO	KOSAWA 8.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 28.5 40.0 68.5 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620390011708' EMILENE	LEANDRO	CIMINO	FERREIRA 10.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 32.5 36.0 68.5 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620750016309' MAYRA	DA	SILVA	FONSECA 8.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 31.5 36.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
15 '201620110002772' NATHÁLIA	APARECIDA	SANTOS	ALMEIDA 8.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 37.5 28.0 65.5 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620580000158' NATHALIA	MARTINS	POSSAS 12.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 17.0 48.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620460001865' KELLY	PEREIRA	DE	PAULA 8.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 25.0 40.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
17 '201620050021529' BRUNO	FERNANDO	SAD	DE	OLIVEIRA 14.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 25.5 38.0 63.5 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620650007724' MARIA	LUIZA	DE	SOUZA 12.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 25.0 38.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620200016334' ÉLIDA	CRISTINA	ACERBI 14.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 29.0 34.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620490007767' CAMILA	VITÓRIA	PEREIRA 6.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 31.0 30.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620770014942' JAQUELINE	MONICA	DA	FONSECA 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 35.0 26.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620070025551' LAUDIMIR	LINDEMBERG	VENTURA	ESPINHA 8.0 2.0 16.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 23.0 36.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620090021897' FLAVIANE	APARECIDA	PEREIRA	HENRIQUES 6.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 27.0 32.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620770011196' FABÍOLA	IÊDA	DA	SILVA 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 31.0 28.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
21 '201620680000821' MARIA	EDUARDA	COSTA	 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 27.0 30.0 57.0 EXCEDENTE
22 '201620980012443' MARCELA	FERNANDA	GROSSI	PUIATTI 10.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 26.5 30.0 56.5 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620810004816' WANDERLEIA	MARIA	DE	CAMPOS 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 26.0 30.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
24 '201620310000757' LEANDRO	CESAR	FIORINO	LIMA 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 23.5 32.0 55.5 EXCEDENTE
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24 '201620890007637' RAQUEL	ALESSANDRA	DA	SILVA 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 25.5 30.0 55.5 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620670019891' AMANDA	ROBERTA	MARANHA	SILVA 12.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 23.0 32.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620490005011' MARIANA	COIMBRA	MESSIAS 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 28.0 26.0 54.0 EXCEDENTE
27 '201620430021749' JÚLIA	MARIA	NOLASCO	DE	OLIVEIRA 16.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 15.5 38.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
28 '201620780025247' ANANNA	SALUA	LUZIA	DIONÍSIO	 8.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 29.0 24.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
29 '201620110014265' NATHALIA	MOTA	SANTANA	 14.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 18.5 34.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
29 '201620510003286' THAIS	CRISTINA	SILVA 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 32.5 20.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
30 '201620810000297' ANA	CAROLINA	DA	SILVA	CHAGAS 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 30.0 22.0 52.0 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620920000106' DIVINO	SANTOS	DE	FARIA	ALVIM	AQUINO 8.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 19.0 32.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620020021747' MARIA	GABRIELA	SANTOS	SILVA 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 21.0 30.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620730010402' OTÁVIO	DA	SILVA	MEIRELES 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 21.0 30.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
32 '201620370020695' LILIANE	MARIA	DA	SILVA 8.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 18.0 32.0 50.0 EXCEDENTE
32 '201620120000258' ELLEN	MÁRCIA	FERREIRA	ANDRADE 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 26.0 24.0 50.0 EXCEDENTE
33 '201620350017953' AMANDA	MATOS	ROCHA 14.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 17.5 32.0 49.5 EXCEDENTE
33 '201620740015020' KAMILA	FERNANDA	FRAGA	DO	NASCIMENTO 12.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 23.5 26.0 49.5 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620440009497' PRISCILA	APARECIDA	DE	CARVALHO 8.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 30.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620100003870' LILIANY	CRISTINA	DE	OLIVEIRA 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 21.0 26.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620630014413' DAIANE	COSTA	MENDES 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 21.0 26.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
35 '201620180008281' MARIA	LUCIA	SANTANNA	COELHO 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 10.5 36.0 46.5 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620630001712' JAQUELINE	ROSA	DOS	SANTOS 8.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 22.0 24.0 46.0 EXCEDENTE
37 '201620550010333' MARCELO	JOSÉ	DE	OLIVEIRA 4.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 19.0 26.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
37 '201620220018654' STEFANIA	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 27.0 18.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
38 '201620920007003' TEREZINHA	TRINDADE	DO	NASCIMENTO 14.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.5 38.0 44.5 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620350006989' JAQUELINE	COSTA	E	SILVA 6.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.5 28.0 42.5 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620760003646' APARECIDA	DE	FÁTIMA	VELOSO 6.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 16.0 26.0 42.0 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620220004209' MARIANA	VIDAL	ARAUJO 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 24.0 18.0 42.0 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620680004772' SANDRA	FELÍCIA	DE	SOUZA	NOGUEIRA 8.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 17.5 24.0 41.5 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620780007600' LUCAS	GABRIEL	SANTANA 6.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 17.5 24.0 41.5 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620320005577' BRENDA	NATASHA	OLIVEIRA 8.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 8.0 15.0 26.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620090012963' FRANCIELLY	PAULA	GOMES	DOS	REIS 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 21.0 20.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
43 '201620810007662' ANDRESSA	VIEIRA	DA	SILVA 2.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 17.5 22.0 39.5 EXCEDENTE
43 '201620830006005' EVELINE	OLIVEIRA	CAMPOS	MARQUES 10.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 23.5 16.0 39.5 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620180013385' GUSTAVO	SIQUEIRA	DA	SILVA 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 11.5 26.0 37.5 EXCEDENTE
45 '201620960025656' GRASIELE	DE	PAULA	DA	SILVA	FAGUNDES 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 28.0 37.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620380018951' GISLAINE	SANDRA	DE	OLIVEIRA	ASSIS 10.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 10.5 26.0 36.5 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620570017569' JANAÍNA	APARECIDA	RODRIGUES 6.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 12.5 24.0 36.5 EXCEDENTE
47 '201620720022429' CRISTIANO	CARLOS	COELHO 10.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 5.5 30.0 35.5 EXCEDENTE
48 '201620880013859' SONIA	APARECIDA	RODRIGUES	MARTINS 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 14.0 18.0 32.0 EXCEDENTE
49 '201620690015757' ALINE	DA	SILVA 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 14.5 16.0 30.5 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620270007269' DAVID	LEONARDO	DO	NASCIMENTO	BRAGA 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 26.0 30.0 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620590005825' WANDA	PRUDENCIA	DE	SOUSA 10.0 2.0 14.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 42.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
52 '201620410012483' TATIANE	APARECIDA	DE	SOUZA 4.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
53 '201620500004171' JULIA	LAISSA	DE	FREITAS	VIEIRA 10.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
54 '201620340005809' MAURO	SERGIO	DA	SILVA	JUNIOR 6.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
55 '201620500006348' VALERIA	DE	ALMEIDA	CANUTO 8.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
56 '201620810011674' RODRIGO	VITOR	COSME	FERREIRA 8.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
57 '201620520012898' ADELSON	VINÍCIUS	NEVES 6.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
58 '201620880022169' BARBARA	VITORIA	COSTA	SILVA 14.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
59 '201620830007755' FERNANDA	DIAS	ARAUJO 8.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO

Nota TOTAL
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LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS RED OBJETIVA
1 '201620050013413' PATRICIA	MARTINS	RAMOS 12.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 40.5 48.0 88.5 CLASSIFICADO
2 '201620750001339' JOYCE	DE	FÁTIMA	NASCIMENTO	PIO 10.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 46.0 36.0 82.0 CLASSIFICADO
3 '201620190002326' CAMILA	OLIVEIRA	DE	MELO 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 48.0 34.0 82.0 CLASSIFICADO
4 '201620740017590' EMILIANE	CRISTINE	DA	SILVA	 20.0 0.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 31.1 50.0 81.1 EXCEDENTE
5 '201620490012680' EDUARDA	DIAS	DE	SOUZA 6.0 0.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 55.0 26.0 81.0 EXCEDENTE
6 '201620070010846' ALEX	JUNIOR	FERREIRA 10.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 41.0 38.0 79.0 EXCEDENTE
7 '201620310001224' PRISCILA	MARIA	DE	SÁ 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 46.0 32.0 78.0 EXCEDENTE
8 '201620810002423' GUSTAVO	HENRIQUE	PERMINIO	DO	NASCIMENTO 14.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.5 48.0 77.5 EXCEDENTE
9 '201620810020013' PRISCILLA	DAIANE	SANTOS	SILVA 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.0 32.0 69.0 EXCEDENTE
10 '201620670019197' ANDRESSA	APARECIDA	FERREIRA 8.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 28.0 38.0 66.0 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620990015852' SAMARA	RODRIGUES	CABRAL	RESENDE 14.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 29.5 36.0 65.5 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620050020129' LETICIA	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 29.5 34.0 63.5 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620500021424' JESSICA	BRASILINA	SOARES 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 33.5 30.0 63.5 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620720005271' JAQUELINE	DE	OLIVEIRA	SOUSA 6.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 30.5 32.0 62.5 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620930002197' JOSYANE	CRISTINE	PASCOAL	ALFREDO 8.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 24.0 38.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620470018358' LUCIANE	CAROLINA	TEIXEIRA	DOS	REIS 8.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 34.0 28.0 62.0 EXCEDENTE
15 '201620920003113' LORRAYNE	CRISTINA	ALMEIDA	TEIXEIRA	 12.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 30.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620440018638' FABIANA	MACIEL	MENDES 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 21.5 36.0 57.5 EXCEDENTE
17 '201620700023332' GABRIEL	FERNANDES	BIANCHETTI 6.0 0.0 14.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 16.0 40.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620940015535' WELLINGTON	DA	CRUZ	GOMES	RODRIGUES 10.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 25.0 30.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620000021563' ISABEL	CRISTINA	DA	SILVA 8.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 25.0 30.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620980004904' MAYARA	LIBANO	DA	SILVA 6.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 32.0 54.0 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620220000901' ERIKA	SOUZA	FRANCO 10.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 19.5 34.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
21 '201620420018980' SAMARA	FERNANDA	DIAS	DE	OLIVEIRA 6.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 29.0 24.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
22 '201620750003537' SCARLETY	MELISSA	FIEL 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 23.5 28.0 51.5 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620710018705' MAXIMILIANO	JOSE	MATEUS 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 28.5 22.0 50.5 EXCEDENTE
24 '201620940008987' LÍGIA	FERNANDA	SILVA	SANTOS 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 25.5 24.0 49.5 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620570011749' INGRIDE	DE	PAIVA	MARQUES 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 21.0 26.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620020002106' THIAGO	JOSÉ	DE	SOUZA	SILVA 8.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 25.0 22.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620530001192' FABIANA	DA	SILVA 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 16.5 28.0 44.5 EXCEDENTE
27 '201620830007526' JOYCE	NAYLA	DA	SILVA	ALMEIDA 6.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 20.5 22.0 42.5 EXCEDENTE
28 '201620620012378' LANNA	CRISTINA	BRANDÃO	 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 18.0 24.0 42.0 EXCEDENTE
29 '201620670002154' LARISSA	GRASCIELA	TRINDADE	RAMALHO 8.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 15.0 26.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
30 '201620440012806' IÊDA	SIQUEIRA	AMARAL 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 14.5 26.0 40.5 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620940004348' IZA	BRENDA	DE	OLIVEIRA	BRAZ 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 18.0 22.0 40.0 EXCEDENTE
32 '201620530004827' BIANCA	CRISTINA	DOS	SANTOS	SOMORINHA 4.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 24.0 38.0 EXCEDENTE
33 '201620760015264' SAMUEL	JUNIOR	CAMPOS	DE	ALMEIDA	 6.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 22.0 37.0 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620990004116' GLEISSON	MAGELA	DO	NASCIMENTO	 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 11.0 24.0 35.0 EXCEDENTE
35 '201620630011969' BEATRIZ	DE	JESUS	RIBEIRO	 6.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 9.0 24.0 33.0 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620420002126' RAONY	OLIVEIRA	FERREIRA 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 13.5 16.0 29.5 EXCEDENTE
37 '201620890007659' GRAZIELE	VANESSA	ASSIS	NASCIMENTO 6.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 29.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
38 '201620590003426' AGDA	DAS	DORES	SILVA	CAMPOS 6.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
39 '201620310016166' LUCIANO	NONATO	MARTINS 10.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
40 '201620010008863' ÁLVARO	CAMARGO	RODRIGUES 12.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
41 '201620530010125' ELIANE	RODRIGUES	DE	SOUZA 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
42 '201620760018447' MARCOS	VINICIUS	DOS	ANJOS 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
43 '201620620021316' ROSEMBERG	ROBERTO	CANDIDO 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
44 '201620460007490' ELTONDOSSANTOSPINTO 4.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO

Nota TOTAL

TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Linguagens,	Códigos	e	suas	

Tecnologias
Ciências	da	Natureza,	Matemática	e	suas	

Tecnologias
Ciências	Humanas	e	suas	Tecnologias
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LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS RED OBJETIVA
1 '201620090008368' SHIRLEY	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 16.0 6.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 58.0 62.0 120.0 CLASSIFICADO
2 '201620510007486' BARBARA	GUEDES	MELO	SILVA	DE	SOUZA 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 51.5 38.0 89.5 CLASSIFICADO
3 '201620320002031' DANIELLE	NAYARA	MENUCI 8.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 44.5 42.0 86.5 EXCEDENTE
4 '201620730002574' MAIKON	NUNES	DA	COSTA	SILVA 12.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 46.5 38.0 84.5 EXCEDENTE
5 '201620840006016' LUCAS	LIMA	MAZINI 14.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 27.5 54.0 81.5 EXCEDENTE
6 '201620840017344' LETÍCIA	VIEIRA	ROMÃO 8.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 39.0 38.0 77.0 EXCEDENTE
7 '201620100004735' FELIPE	TURCHETTI	DE	PAULA 8.0 4.0 16.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 24.0 52.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
7 '201620120008573' CLÁUDIO	FABIANO	DOS	REIS	SILVA 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 38.0 38.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
7 '201620290001996' WILLIAM	FRANCISCO	RODRIGUES	MAXIMIANO 8.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 42.0 34.0 76.0 EXCEDENTE
8 '201620670008051' LUCAS	SOUZA	ROSA 8.0 6.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 34.5 40.0 74.5 EXCEDENTE
9 '201620960016232' RÔMULO	MIRANDA	VIOL 14.0 0.0 18.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 21.5 50.0 71.5 EXCEDENTE
10 '201620290005986' PEDRO	HENRIQUE	ANTUNES	SALVINO 10.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 24.0 46.0 70.0 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620000011081' CLÉBER	DE	ALMEIDA	SANTOS 14.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 20.5 48.0 68.5 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620970020844' MARILIA	DIAS	GOMES 8.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 35.5 32.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620570006212' FERNANDA	CARDOSO	TEODORO 10.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 27.0 38.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620040022202' WILLIAM	DA	COSTA	COELHO 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 39.0 26.0 65.0 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620480011458' BRUNA	APARECIDA	ALMEIDA	DE	PAULA 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 36.5 28.0 64.5 EXCEDENTE
15 '201620270014953' JORGE	ALEXANDRE	COSTA 14.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 26.0 38.0 64.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620780014000' LEONARDO	CÉSAR	DO	VALE	SANTOS 14.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 21.0 42.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620890004797' CAMILLA	THAIS	FERREIRA 10.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 21.0 42.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620250010389' TAIS	FERREIRA	RODRIGUES 12.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 23.0 40.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620540003635' LETÍCIA	PAIVA	DO	NASCIMENTO	 12.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 25.0 38.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620380019818' DEYSEANE	APARECIDA	MENDES	DA	SILVA 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 29.0 34.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620040009466' CAIQUE	PRENAZZI	SILVA 6.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 31.0 32.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
17 '201620020024950' CALEBE	EMANUEL	GAMA	FULY 12.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 28.5 34.0 62.5 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620900001569' ALINE	FERREIRA	DA	COSTA 6.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 31.5 30.0 61.5 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620870002196' LUCAS	ISRAEL	DE	PAULA	MORAES 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 29.0 32.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620220023353' JANUIR	CELESTINO	SANTOS	DA	SILVA 8.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 35.0 26.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620810014341' LAÍS	TURQUETTI	DE	OLIVEIRA 12.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 20.5 40.0 60.5 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620030004355' LARISSA	HELEN	DE	OLIVEIRA	SILVA 10.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 20.5 40.0 60.5 EXCEDENTE
21 '201620830017207' DANIELE	FERREIRA	DE	FARIA 6.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 34.0 26.0 60.0 EXCEDENTE
22 '201620360003108' CAMILA	DAS	DORES	PEREIRA 8.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 27.5 32.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
22 '201620310016856' SANDRA	PAULINO	DOS	SANTOS 8.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 29.5 30.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620910016653' KÉLWIN	ADRIEL	TAVARES	DE	SOUZA 10.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 36.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620150005193' ISABELLE	DA	SILVA	ARAUJO 8.0 0.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 25.0 34.0 59.0 EXCEDENTE
24 '201620360006746' MICHELE	CRISTINA	DIAS	LOPES 12.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 26.5 32.0 58.5 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620810005721' KARINE	DAS	GRAÇAS	NASCIMENTO	PEREIRA 8.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 20.0 38.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620290001081' LAVÍNIA	GUIMARÃES	DE	PAIVA 10.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 24.0 34.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620670023655' NATHALIA	CRISTIANA	LOURES 6.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 28.0 30.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620000013617' ANA	CAROLINA	ARAUJO 6.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 30.0 28.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620830013475' LARISSA	ARMOND	CORTES 10.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 17.0 40.0 57.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620900022839' FRANCIELLEN	ETERNA	SILVA	CAMARGO 6.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 17.0 40.0 57.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620720007284' MARCOS	VINICIUS	DE	PAULO	CARNEIRO 8.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 29.0 28.0 57.0 EXCEDENTE
27 '201620800004312' ALINE	DOS	ANJOS	SILVA 12.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 28.5 28.0 56.5 EXCEDENTE
28 '201620730000059' ROBERTA	DAIANE	DE	OLIVEIRA	NASCIMENTO 10.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 20.0 36.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
29 '201620650025006' RAFAELA	VICTORIA	FERNANDES	NEVES	FULY 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 21.5 34.0 55.5 EXCEDENTE
29 '201620470021331' TAMIRES	ROSA	LOURENÇO 14.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 25.5 30.0 55.5 EXCEDENTE
30 '201620600020488' LUCAS	PINHEIRO	ELIAS 8.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 29.0 26.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
31 '201620540007697' KLEBER	DA	SILVA	DIAS 8.0 0.0 14.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 18.0 36.0 54.0 EXCEDENTE
32 '201620600005570' DOUGLAS	ANTÔNIO	FERREIRA 10.0 0.0 14.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 15.5 38.0 53.5 EXCEDENTE
33 '201620400004881' ANA	PAULA	DE	OLIVEIRA	BORGES 10.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 14.5 38.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
33 '201620190015589' JEAN	MICHELL	ANDRETTO	VIEIRA	MATOS 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 18.5 34.0 52.5 EXCEDENTE
34 '201620340016251' MAYCON	WÉRIQUES	DE	MELO 10.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 22.0 30.0 52.0 EXCEDENTE

Class. Inscrição Candidato TOTAL SITUAÇÃO
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34 '201620800003996' ALESSANDRA	MAGRI 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 24.0 28.0 52.0 EXCEDENTE
35 '201620500007008' HÉRIKA	SILENE	RODRIGUES	 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 23.0 28.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
35 '201620150006376' GISELE	TEREZA	FERREIRA 8.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 25.0 26.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
36 '201620590013749' TASSIA	FERNANDA	SILVA	SANTOS	 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 30.5 20.0 50.5 EXCEDENTE
37 '201620370001939' GUILHERME	RIBEIRO	DE	CARVALHO	MOITINHO 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 20.0 30.0 50.0 EXCEDENTE
38 '201620280012151' JULIANA	LUIZA	TONI 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 15.5 34.0 49.5 EXCEDENTE
39 '201620770022363' WANESSA	GOMES	SOARES 8.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 27.0 22.0 49.0 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620180000305' ALESSANDRO	MARTINS	RODRIGUES 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 23.5 24.0 47.5 EXCEDENTE
40 '201620420007917' LUCILEIA	APARECIDA	COSTA 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 23.5 24.0 47.5 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620220014714' HUMBERTO	FAGUNDES	BARBOSA 8.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 13.0 34.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620280021444' JOSUÉ	ISMAEL	CANDIDO	 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 21.0 26.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
41 '201620400017780' BRAYAN	ROBERTO	MUNHOS	BORGES 6.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 24.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620050005276' EVANDRO	APARECIDO	PONTES 8.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 18.5 28.0 46.5 EXCEDENTE
42 '201620790004262' TEICIELEN	DO	NASCIMENTO	OLIVEIRA 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 26.5 20.0 46.5 EXCEDENTE
43 '201620510012245' ISABELA	SILVA	RODRIGUES 4.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 13.5 32.0 45.5 EXCEDENTE
43 '201620730024490' ELIZANGELA	MARIA	SIQUEIRA 2.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 21.5 24.0 45.5 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620380010337' LUANDA	KRISTIAN	DE	OLIVEIRA 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 17.0 28.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620490006417' GEUVANIA	APARECIDA	DE	OLIVEIRA 8.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 17.0 28.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620570014624' AUGUSTO	HENRIQUE	MOREIRA	ABRANTES 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 17.0 28.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
44 '201620030019317' ELIANE	DAS	GRAÇAS	DA	COSTA 10.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 22.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
45 '201620060001066' TANIA	DISCACCIATI	CAMPOS	RAMOS 8.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 20.5 24.0 44.5 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620360001911' MARCO	ANTÔNIO	DE	LIMA	DIAS	 4.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 18.0 26.0 44.0 EXCEDENTE
46 '201620670011143' VIVIANE	BÁBARA	DE	MELO 8.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 24.0 20.0 44.0 EXCEDENTE
47 '201620440024489' BRUNO	COELHO	PRESOTI 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 17.5 26.0 43.5 EXCEDENTE
47 '201620600019996' EDINEA	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA 2.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 17.5 26.0 43.5 EXCEDENTE
48 '201620750016339' GUSTAVO	SOARES	BRUM 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 32.0 43.0 EXCEDENTE
49 '201620650010768' RAISSA	SUELLEN	DA	SILVA	BERNaRDO 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 20.5 22.0 42.5 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620320019980' SILVANE	ERINALVA	ALMEIDA	 14.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 32.0 42.0 EXCEDENTE
50 '201620990020433' SARAH	BARROSO	CARLOS	CÂNDIDO	 10.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 20.0 22.0 42.0 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620890005933' FLAVIANE	CANDIDO 6.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 36.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620180018202' DANIELA	GLEICE	DO	VALLE	COSTA 14.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 9.0 32.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
51 '201620030022973' LORENA	CRISTINA	SÁTYRO	CONCEIÇÃO 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 13.0 28.0 41.0 EXCEDENTE
52 '201620670011715' GABRIELA	CRISTINA	FERREIRA	DIAS 6.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 28.0 40.5 EXCEDENTE
53 '201620680019361' GUSTAVO	SANSON	DA	COSTA 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 19.5 20.0 39.5 EXCEDENTE
53 '201620790020369' SIBELY	LILLIAN	DE	ASSUMPÇÃO 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 23.5 16.0 39.5 EXCEDENTE
54 '201620270004094' LETICIA	JOSIANE	DO	NASCIMENTO 8.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 14.5 24.0 38.5 EXCEDENTE
55 '201620260008954' LEONARDO	VICENTINI 6.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 24.0 38.0 EXCEDENTE
56 '201620040006402' NATÁLIA	APARECIDA	OLIVEIRA	BARRA 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 14.5 22.0 36.5 EXCEDENTE
57 '201620650015490' MÔNICA	ANTÔNIA	DE	MIRANDA	FAGUNDES 10.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 12.0 24.0 36.0 EXCEDENTE
58 '201620170026737' GUSTAVO	ALVES	MONTEIRO	BAUMGRATZ 12.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.5 30.0 35.5 EXCEDENTE
59 '201620530000195' NAYRA	ANDRIELLY	CIMINO	DIONISIO 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 20.5 14.0 34.5 EXCEDENTE
60 '201620410017142' GABRIELA	MENDES	BORTOLUSSI 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 28.0 33.5 EXCEDENTE
60 '201620220006775' SAMIRA	KERLLEY	BARBOSA 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 17.5 16.0 33.5 EXCEDENTE
61 '201620830005962' PAULO	ROGERIO	BARBOSA 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.5 18.0 28.5 EXCEDENTE
61 '201620320005490' RAQUEL	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA	AGOSTINHO 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 16.5 12.0 28.5 EXCEDENTE
62 '201620360002183' EDILEI	ARANHA	DIAS 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 22.0 26.0 EXCEDENTE
62 '201620080019653' GEOVANNA	ANDRADE	SILVA 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 22.0 26.0 EXCEDENTE
63 '201620450007445' JOÃO	PAULO	GUILARDUCCI	PUIATI 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 18.0 22.0 EXCEDENTE
64 '201620910020597' DENILSON	GERALDO	VARGAS 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 14.0 20.0 EXCEDENTE
65 '201620190005462' ALINE	MARIA	DE	SOUZA	FERREIRA 8.0 0.0 14.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
66 '201620880005497' JÉSSICA	ADRIANE	DE	OLIVEIRA	CAMPOS 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
67 '201620440006351' BRUNA	MOTA	DOS	ANJOS 8.0 4.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
68 '201620110002489' BEATRIZ	DANIELA	DA	SILVA	VIDAL	CAMPOS 12.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
69 '201620900000313' JANUZA	FAGUNDES	DA	SILVA 12.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
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70 '201620870026846' MAIRA	CONCEIÇÃO	BARBOSA	DUTRA 10.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
71 '201620860019134' BRUNO	MARTINS	ROCHA 8.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
72 '201620200004571' CRISTIANO	HENRIQUE	DA	SILVA 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
73 '201620100024052' ESTÉFANE	CRISTINA	DE	SOUZA	NASCIMENTO 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
74 '201620180017509' ERICK	DE	JESUS	VIEIRA 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO

Nota TOTAL

LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS RED OBJETIVA
1 '201620220007885' RAIANE	THAINÁ	DE	PAIVA 12.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 37.0 40.0 77.0 CLASSIFICADO
2 '201620870026043' KARINA	APARECIDA	MOREIRA	ANSELMO 8.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 34.0 42.0 76.0 CLASSIFICADO
3 '201620800000132' REGINALDO	DE	CASTRO	SOUZA	FILHO 12.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 24.0 50.0 74.0 CLASSIFICADO
4 '201620390006155' KANANDRA	LAGES	SOUZA 10.0 4.0 14.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 21.5 46.0 67.5 EXCEDENTE
5 '201620670026297' MARIA	ANATALIA	DE	JESUS	MOREIRA 10.0 8.0 12.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 27.0 36.0 63.0 EXCEDENTE
6 '201620750003605' NARRIMAN	HANNA	FERREIRA	DE	SOUZA	PIAUI 10.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 28.5 34.0 62.5 EXCEDENTE
7 '201620330014668' FILIPE	VALERIANO	DA	SILVA 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 33.0 28.0 61.0 EXCEDENTE
8 '201620230000663' JANAÍNA	MAÍRA	DA	SILVA	NASCIMENTO 14.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 16.0 44.0 60.0 EXCEDENTE
9 '201620440006396' LIDINALVA	MONICA	DOS	REIS 14.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 31.5 28.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
9 '201620600002110' PATRICIA	DE	PAULA	BATISTA 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 31.5 28.0 59.5 EXCEDENTE
10 '201620880015681' JEANNE	ANDRESA	MENDONÇA 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 26.5 32.0 58.5 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620390014496' MILENA	CRISTINE	REIS	DA	SILVA 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 26.0 32.0 58.0 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620190005458' MAYCON	ROSA	 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 26.0 30.0 56.0 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620370026180' JACQUES	OLIVER	DE	PAULA	GUERRA 14.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 17.5 38.0 55.5 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620130017482' JESSICA	LUANA	DO	VALLE 8.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 21.0 34.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620370017653' PATRICIA	DOS	SANTOS	OLIVEIRA	ANTUNES	PEREIRA 6.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 23.0 32.0 55.0 EXCEDENTE
15 '201620180012367' RONALD	DE	PAIVA	COELHO 8.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 23.0 30.0 53.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620110017058' MARIANA	DE	FÁTIMA	CAMILO 6.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 17.0 34.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
16 '201620510012849' KESIA	CRISTINA	DO	NASCIMENTO 6.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 21.0 30.0 51.0 EXCEDENTE
17 '201620010019893' MICHELE	MOREIRA	DE	OLIVEIRA 10.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 36.0 50.0 EXCEDENTE
18 '201620980012283' RENATO	PICANÇO	ALVES 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 24.5 24.0 48.5 EXCEDENTE
19 '201620430019868' ROBERTA	SILVA	FERREIRA 4.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 25.5 22.0 47.5 EXCEDENTE
20 '201620800003832' SARAH	CELINA	MENDES	DA	SILVA 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 23.0 24.0 47.0 EXCEDENTE
21 '201620980007230' CAMILA	FATIMA	SANTOS	FERREIRA 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 22.0 24.0 46.0 EXCEDENTE
22 '201620250023770' CRISTINA	LUIZA	FREITAS	SILVA 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 13.0 32.0 45.0 EXCEDENTE
23 '201620370015445' WAGNER	FABIO	RAIMUNDO	DA	SILVA 4.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 20.0 24.0 44.0 EXCEDENTE
24 '201620110004575' IGOR	FELIPE	GEREMIAS	DO	NASCIMENTO 10.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 12.5 30.0 42.5 EXCEDENTE
25 '201620210006164' ANA	CLAUDIA	PAZUTTI	DE	MATTOS 6.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 16.0 24.0 40.0 EXCEDENTE
26 '201620250022163' CRISTIANA	FREITAS	DA	SILVA 8.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 14.0 24.0 38.0 EXCEDENTE
27 '201620430021711' GRACIELE	APARECIDA	DA	SILVA	REZENDE 8.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 26.0 EXCEDENTE
28 '201620700022664' RUDY	MATOS	REGNIERO 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.5 - - DESCLASSIFICADO
29 '201620010024153' DANIELE	CRISTINA	CARLOS 8.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 - - DESCLASSIFICADO

Nota TOTAL

LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS RED OBJETIVA
1 '201620870003542' LEIDIANE	DUARTE	GRANATO 14.0 4.0 16.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 57.5 52.0 109.5 CLASSIFICADO
2 '201620180000615' LUAN	ANDRADE	BERTOLINO	TOSTES 12.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 57.0 50.0 107.0 CLASSIFICADO
3 '201620010004236' LARA	CAROLINA	CRUZEIRO	SILVA 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 58.0 46.0 104.0 CLASSIFICADO

GRUPO	E

Agronomia	-	Integral

GRUPO	A

TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

Candidato
Linguagens,	Códigos	e	suas	

Tecnologias
Ciências	da	Natureza,	Matemática	e	suas	

Tecnologias
Ciências	Humanas	e	suas	Tecnologias

TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Linguagens,	Códigos	e	suas	

Tecnologias
Ciências	da	Natureza,	Matemática	e	suas	

Tecnologias
Ciências	Humanas	e	suas	Tecnologias

Class. Inscrição
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4 '201620380001397' AMANDA	NATHÁLIA	DA	SILVA 16.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 57.0 46.0 103.0 CLASSIFICADO
5 '201620260015475' IGOR	LIMA	ANDRADE 10.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 51.0 48.0 99.0 CLASSIFICADO
6 '201620290004746' LENISE	OLIVEIRA	COELHO 12.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 48.5 50.0 98.5 CLASSIFICADO
7 '201620940010280' SÉRGIO	HENRIQUE	GAVA	DO	CARMO 8.0 4.0 18.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 37.0 60.0 97.0 CLASSIFICADO
8 '201620060009920' CÉSAR	NEVES	SANTANA	SILVA 14.0 2.0 12.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 43.0 54.0 97.0 CLASSIFICADO
9 '201620020003114' ISABELLA	ACERBI	ESTEVÃO 12.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 48.0 48.0 96.0 CLASSIFICADO
10 '201620160018079' BRUNO	JOSÉ	NEVES	SANTANA	RODRIGUES	COSTA 12.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 57.0 38.0 95.0 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620050009150' JOÃO	MARCOS	SOARES 10.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 41.0 52.0 93.0 EXCEDENTE
11 '201620310022851' GILBERTO	RODRIGUES	DAS	CHAGAS 10.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 57.0 36.0 93.0 EXCEDENTE
12 '201620140011183' LETÍCIA	PEÇANHA	LOPES	MOTA 10.0 4.0 12.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 42.0 50.0 92.0 EXCEDENTE
13 '201620820008941' CARLOS	ANTUNES	OLIVEIRA	DE	CARVALHO 16.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 39.0 50.0 89.0 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620390018559' AMANDA	CRISTINA	DE	OLIVEIRA 8.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 46.0 42.0 88.0 EXCEDENTE
14 '201620870006375' BEATRIZ	MIRANDA	MORAIS	SOTERO 10.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 54.0 34.0 88.0 EXCEDENTE
